Republicans

Bush

Democrats

Other

Clark

Dean

Edwards
Gephardt
Kerry

Kucinich
LaRouche
Lieberman
Moseley Braun
Sharpton

Nader

Total Republican
Total Democrats
Total Other

Total Active

Operating
Expenditures
Minus Offsets

$126,226,183

$18,181,744
$47,659,051
$18,678,499
$17,607,387
$83,998,897
$9,160,924
$8,705,467
$10,816,847
$547,102
$594,872

$610,394
$126,226,183
$215,950,789

$610,394

$342,787,367

Fundraising
Disbursements
Minus Offsets

S0

$3,500,000
$1,278,860
$6,947,671
$2,796,813
$1,611,460
-$300
$2,673
$5,879,337
S0

$60,342

S0
S0
$22,076,856
S0

$22,076,856

Legal/Accounting
Disbursements
Minus Offsets

S0

$2,450,000
$500,000
$2,847,441
$109,069
$316,100
$56,393
$20,000
$1,553,422
S0

$5,000

S0
S0
$7,857,425
S0

$7,857,425

Other

Disbursements

Total

$171,671 $126,397,854

S0

S0

S0

S0
$3,610
$11,938
$1,375
$11,168
S0
$19,213

$200

$24,131,744
$49,437,911
$28,473,612
$20,513,268
$85,930,067
$9,228,955
$8,729,515
$18,260,774
$547,102
$679,427

$610,594

$171,671 $126,397,854
$47,304 $245,932,374

$200

$610,594

$219,175 $372,940,823

Expenditures
Subject to
Limit

S0

S0

S0
$20,061,605
$20,730,325
S0
$9,160,624
$8,708,140
S0

S0

$632,835

$612,519
S0
$59,293,529

$612,519

$59,906,048

Presidential Pre-Nomination Campaign Disbursements April 30, 2004

Latest
Cash
on Hand

$71,626,350

$841,941
$1,611,067
$325,893
$699,709
$29,178,769
$102,953
$55,832
$246,198
$503
-$94,778

$182,068
$71,626,350
$32,968,087

$182,068

$104,776,505

Debts
Owed by
Campaign

$185,000

$740,535
$636,019
$594,607
$65,510
$7,577,539
S0
$508,138
$48,278
$232,821
$556,551

$17,900
$185,000
$10,959,998

$17,900

$11,162,897

Debts
Owed to
Campaign

S0

S0
$60,109
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

$10,846
S0
$60,109

$10,846

$70,955



