## Presidential Pre-Nomination Campaign Disbursements April 30, 2004

		Operating Expenditures Minus Offsets	Fundraising Disbursements Minus Offsets	Legal/Accounting Disbursements Minus Offsets	Other Disbursements	Total	Expenditures Subject to Limit	Latest Cash on Hand	Debts Owed by Campaign	Debts Owed to Campaign
Republicans										
	Bush	\$126,226,183	\$0	\$0	\$171,671	\$126,397,854	\$0	\$71,626,350	\$185,000	\$0
Democra	nts									
	Clark	\$18,181,744	\$3,500,000	\$2,450,000	\$0	\$24,131,744	\$0	\$841,941	\$740,535	\$0
	Dean	\$47,659,051	\$1,278,860	\$500,000	\$0	\$49,437,911	\$0	\$1,611,067	\$636,019	\$60,109
	Edwards	\$18,678,499	\$6,947,671	\$2,847,441	. \$0	\$28,473,612	\$20,061,605	\$325,893	\$594,607	\$0
	Gephardt	\$17,607,387	\$2,796,813	\$109,069	\$0	\$20,513,268	\$20,730,325	\$699,709	\$65,510	\$0
	Kerry	\$83,998,897	\$1,611,460	\$316,100	\$3,610	\$85,930,067	\$0	\$29,178,769	\$7,577,539	\$0
	Kucinich	\$9,160,924	-\$300	\$56,393	\$11,938	\$9,228,955	\$9,160,624	\$102,953	\$0	\$0
	LaRouche	\$8,705,467	\$2,673	\$20,000	\$1,375	\$8,729,515	\$8,708,140	\$55,832	\$508,138	\$0
	Lieberman	\$10,816,847	\$5,879,337	\$1,553,422	\$11,168	\$18,260,774	\$0	\$246,198	\$48,278	\$0
	<b>Moseley Braun</b>	\$547,102	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$547,102	\$0	\$503	\$232,821	\$0
	Sharpton	\$594,872	\$60,342	\$5,000	\$19,213	\$679,427	\$632,835	-\$94,778	\$556,551	\$0
Other										
	Nader	\$610,394	\$0	\$0	\$200	\$610,594	\$612,519	\$182,068	\$17,900	\$10,846
Total Republican		\$126,226,183	\$0	\$0	\$171 671	\$126,397,854	\$0	\$71,626,350	\$185,000	\$0
Total Democrats		\$215,950,789	\$22,076,856	\$7,857,425		\$245,932,374	\$59,293,529	\$32,968,087	\$10,959,998	\$60,109
Total Other		\$610,394	\$22,070,830	\$7,837,423		\$610,594	\$612,519	\$182,068	\$17,900	\$10,846
Total Active		\$342,787,367	\$22,076,856	\$7,857,425	\$219,175	\$372,940,823	\$59,906,048	\$104,776,505	\$11,162,897	\$70,955